

PACHET SAMUS

I.D.: 42789439

Data publicarii	13.05.19	Coduri CPV	44510000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 293,57 RON - 293,57 RON

Descriere: 1, TOPOR FORJAT 1.65 KG C. LEMN 21667 W, Buc, 1.00, 29.00, 29.00, 29 2, PASTA DECAPANTA P, Buc, 2.00, 3.60, 7.20, 7 3, DISC ABR 125X 1 X22.2 INOX 2608603171 BOSCH, Buc, 10.00, 2.20, 22.00, 22 4, DISC LAMELAR FRONTAL 125 GR 40 2608603656 BOSCH, Buc, 2.00, 5.38, 10.76, 11 5,, DISC LAMELAR FRONTAL 125 GR 120 2608601277 BOSCH, Buc, 1.00, 5.70, 5.70, 6 6, COSITOR LP 60 SN60PB40 HARRIS, Kg, 1.00, 114.00, 114.00, 114 7, SARMA SUDURA ALAMA D 4 (VERGELE 1ML), Kg, 1.55, 36.60, 56.73, 57 8, COADA FURCA F, Buc, 2.00, 5.87, 11.74, 12 9, COADA GREBLA 1.5M F, Buc, 6.00, 4.19, 25.14, 25 10, GREBLA ZINCATA 16 DINTI 211768 ST, Buc, 1.00, 11.30, 11.30, 11
